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SECTION ©

Sta 220+00 to

Sta 200+ 50

(88AAVN L14) NOILVAITS
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DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Sta.222+52.52
m
AL
-
< 600 6.00
>
3y 400 4.00
% 2.00 2.00
—~ 000 0.00
=
— -2.00 -2.00
é -6.00 -6.00
0 _g.00 —8.00
00  -100.00 -75.00 -50.00 -25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00 100.00
N—
DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Sta.223+452.56
m
AL
-
< 600 6.00
>
3y 400 4.00
% 2.00 2.00
—~ 000 0.00
= /
— -2.00 -2.00
g — el e
é -6.00 -6.00
0 _g.00 —8.00
00  -100.00 -75.00 -50.00 -25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00 100.00
N—

DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
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SECTION ©
Sta 220400 to
Sta 200+ 50

(88AAVN 14) NOILVAII (88AAVN 14) NOILVAII (88AAVN 14) NOILVAII
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StCIHON 6 — Approx
Sta 220+00 to
Sta 250+ 50

Sta.244+76.55

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

-2.00

—4.00

—6.00

—8.00
100.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

-2.00

—4.00

—6.00

—8.00
100.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

-2.00

—4.00

—6.00

—8.00
100.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

-2.00

—4.00

—6.00

DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE

m
AL
-
< 600
>
34 400
% 2.00
—~ 0.0
i IR -1
— -2.00
Z —4.00 -
>
< -6.00
(W)
Q0 —s.00
\(E -100.00 -75.00 -50.00 -25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00
DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Sta.2454-83.53
m
AL
-
< 600
>
34 400
% 2.00
—~ 0.0
=
— -2.00
Z —4.00 -
>
< -6.00
(W)
Q0 _s.00
\(E -100.00 -75.00 -50.00 -25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00
DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Sta.246+91.54
m
AL
-
< 600
>
34 400
% 2.00
—~ 000
i — |
— -2.00
>
< -6.00
(W)
Q0 —s.00
\(E -100.00 -75.00 -50.00 -25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00
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DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Sta.250+ 34.99
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7 —-2.00
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DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
Material Table Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
220+46.28 | 64.19 0.00 0.00 2404+75.90 | 187.94 | 672.57 | 12253.81
221+51.30 | 173.08 | 461.43 | 461.43 241475.93 | 184.08 | 688.32 | 12942.13
222+52.52 | 143.98 | 589.74 | 1051.18 242+76.01 | 180.81 | 676.03 | 13618.16
223+52.56 | 94.78 44212 | 1493.30 243+76.07 | 155.79 | 623.46 | 14241.62
224+52.86 | 110.68 | 381.60 | 1874.89 2444+76.55 [ 194.91 | 649.76 | 14891.38
225+53.03 | 133.18 | 452.36 | 2327.25 2454+ 83.53 | 157.62 | 696.34 | 15587.72
226+53.13 | 156.63 | 536.61 | 2863.86 246+91.54 | 157.47 | 629.88 | 16217.60
227+53.18 | 189.50 | 640.93 | 3504.79 248+01.83 | 123.18 | 572.24 | 16789.84
228+53.45 | 186.87 | 698.81 | 4203.60 249+18.18 | 110.49 | 502.58 | 17292.41
229+53.45 | 162.06 | 646.06 | 4849.66 250+ 34.99 | 94.71 44318 [ 17735.59
230+50.83 | 168.89 | 596.83 | 5446.49
231+50.95 | 169.09 | 626.79 | 6073.27
2324+50.96 | 179.49 | 643.77 | 6717.05
233+51.67 | 148.27 | 608.21 | 7325.25
2344+53.74 |1 169.72 | 600.12 | 7925.37
235+55.58 | 199.99 | 696.57 | 8621.94
236+62.71 | 213.19 | 819.11 9441.06
237+70.14 | 194.96 | 811.67 | 10252.73
238+74.88 | 167.62 | 700.51 | 10953.24
239+74.93 | 172.04 | 628.00 | 11581.24
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